
15. Dalkeman Gütersloh  -  21. Mai 2017

Ergebnisliste  -  NRW Liga Männer 750 m / 20 km / 5 km

SNR PZ Hausname, Vorname AK Verein Zeit Schwim Rad Lauf
¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯  10   1 Hoffmann, Jonas   1. M EJOT Team TV Buschhütten 55:59 10:51 28:37 16:32
   3   2 Nolte, Simon   2. M SSF Bonn II 56:27 11:02 28:27 16:59
   9   3 Jung, Simon   3. M EJOT Team TV Buschhütten 56:28 10:51 28:36 17:02
   1   4 Hesemann, Luis   4. M SSF Bonn II 56:54 11:01 28:27 17:27
  58   5 Wies, Sven   5. M Tri Team MAXMO Mönchengla 57:05 10:42 28:49 17:35
   5   6 Eckers, Sven   6. M Kölner Triathlon Team 01 57:20 11:19 28:12 17:50
  47   7 Rudnik, Marvin   7. M Triathlon Team Witten II 57:35 11:05 28:25 18:06
   6   8 Erdmann, Clemens   8. M Kölner Triathlon Team 01 57:48 10:28 30:43 16:39
  26   9 Schaffeld, Timo   9. M Bayer 05 Uerdingen II 57:52 12:00 28:06 17:47
   2  10 Schmitz, Alex  10. M SSF Bonn II 57:56 11:02 28:30 18:25
  38  11 von Zepelin, Leon  11. M Rückenwind Geckos Dortmun 57:58 11:07 29:03 17:49
  34  12 Neuhaus, Jan  12. M 1.Tri-Club Paderborn 58:01 11:32 28:30 17:59
  69  13 Wetzel, David  13. M W + F Münster I 58:02 11:02 28:30 18:30
  12  14 Albayrak, Ersen  14. M EJOT Team TV Buschhütten 58:03 10:45 28:46 18:33
   8  15 Reimuth, Kevin  15. M Kölner Triathlon Team 01 58:04 12:43 27:33 17:49
  22  16 Heddendorp, Daniel  16. M Team Roseversand Bocholte 58:07 12:05 27:59 18:04
  11  17 Knoepke, Daniel  17. M EJOT Team TV Buschhütten 58:13 11:03 28:59 18:13
  57  18 Imhoff, Sven  18. M Tri Team MAXMO Mönchengla 58:17 12:46 27:28 18:04
  13  19 Günnigmann, Stefan  19. M Weicon Tri Finish Münster 58:22 12:08 28:00 18:15
   4  20 Rexin, Lewin  20. M SSF Bonn II 58:26 10:54 28:36 18:57
  43  21 Walch, Dominic  21. M TSVE 1890 Bielefeld I 58:31 11:55 28:10 18:27
  15  22 Milobinski, Kolja  22. M Weicon Tri Finish Münster 58:40 12:02 28:04 18:35
  60  23 Pejsar, Martin  23. M Tri Team MAXMO Mönchengla 58:42 11:21 28:47 18:36
  29  24 Weier, Peter  24. M PSV Bonn Triathlon I 58:46 11:05 28:23 19:18
  23  25 Janitzki, Alexander  25. M Team Roseversand Bocholte 58:56 11:04 29:00 18:54
  41  26 Kempmann, Neilan  26. M TSVE 1890 Bielefeld I 58:56 11:33 28:31 18:54
  37  27 Lambracht, Cedric  27. M Rückenwind Geckos Dortmun 58:57 11:51 28:16 18:50
  21  28 De Jonge, Marijn  28. M Team Roseversand Bocholte 59:00 12:06 28:09 18:45
  18  29 Böttcher, Nic  29. M DLC Aachen II 59:10 11:34 28:33 19:04
  35  30 Teune, Mario  30. M 1.Tri-Club Paderborn 59:12 12:55 28:51 17:27
  45  31 Wenzel, Lars  31. M Triathlon Team Witten II 59:18 11:07 28:52 19:20
  30  32 Jensen, Martin  32. M PSV Bonn Triathlon I 59:43 12:27 27:49 19:29
  48  33 Thimm, Norman  33. M Triathlon Team Witten II 59:45 10:46 29:23 19:36
  32  34 Manunzio, Christian  34. M PSV Bonn Triathlon I 59:45 11:55 28:07 19:45
  39  35 Seifert, Lukas  35. M Rückenwind Geckos Dortmun 59:47 11:49 28:22 19:37
  25  36 Königs, Jan  36. M Bayer 05 Uerdingen II 59:47 11:00 29:07 19:41
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15. Dalkeman Gütersloh  -  21. Mai 2017

Ergebnisliste  -  NRW Liga Männer 750 m / 20 km / 5 km

SNR PZ Hausname, Vorname AK Verein Zeit Schwim Rad Lauf
¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯  42  37 Kempmann, Raoul  37. M TSVE 1890 Bielefeld I 59:55 12:48 28:15 18:53
  70  38 Schmeier, Roman  38. M W + F Münster I 0:59:59 11:50 28:19 19:51
  62  39 Sittig, Jörg  39. M Team Indeland Eschweiler 1:00:03 11:29 28:43 19:52
  19  40 Mehring, Florian  40. M DLC Aachen II 1:00:07 11:32 28:32 20:03
  14  41 Hensel, Johann  41. M Weicon Tri Finish Münster 1:00:17 12:40 27:37 20:01
  40  42 Geißler, Niklas  42. M Rückenwind Geckos Dortmun 1:00:20 11:50 28:16 20:15
  46  43 Dinklage, Hardy  43. M Triathlon Team Witten II 1:00:28 12:20 28:45 19:24
   7  44 Mühlnikel, Marco  44. M Kölner Triathlon Team 01 1:00:36 12:45 29:04 18:49
  71  45 Rauß, Julian  45. M W + F Münster I 1:00:43 11:20 28:51 20:33
  61  46 Neumann, Dominik  46. M Team Indeland Eschweiler 1:00:55 12:59 28:48 19:09
  53  47 Martin, Frederik  47. M ASV Köln I 1:01:03 12:17 28:50 19:58
  44  48 Ullrich, Domitian  48. M TSVE 1890 Bielefeld I 1:01:05 12:47 27:26 20:52
  31  49 Emde, Frank  49. M PSV Bonn Triathlon I 1:01:20 13:01 28:47 19:33
  24  50 Crisan, Andrei  50. M Team Roseversand Bocholte 1:01:28 13:05 28:41 19:43
  33  51 Reeschke, Roman  51. M 1.Tri-Club Paderborn 1:01:47 12:25 29:22 20:02
  65  52 Böllert, Jan  52. M TVE Netphen II 1:02:07 13:00 28:43 20:24
  55  53 Steven, Christoph  53. M ASV Köln I 1:02:28 13:12 29:11 20:07
  28  54 Pohl, Moritz  54. M Bayer 05 Uerdingen II 1:02:47 11:06 28:54 22:48
  56  55 Stichler, Karsten  55. M ASV Köln I 1:03:19 13:02 29:18 21:00
  36  56 Jaeger, Frederik  56. M 1.Tri-Club Paderborn 1:03:20 12:15 30:06 20:59
  64  57 Peters, Ralf  57. M Team Indeland Eschweiler 1:04:05 13:44 30:30 19:52
  54  58 Roecher, Johannes  58. M ASV Köln I 1:04:15 13:37 30:35 20:04
  27  59 Kirchhoff, Elias  59. M Bayer 05 Uerdingen II 1:04:22 11:53 31:24 21:06
  17  60 Barth, Tobias  60. M DLC Aachen II 1:04:48 11:58 32:11 20:40
  63  61 Rauw, Francis  61. M Team Indeland Eschweiler 1:05:00 14:00 32:07 18:54
  16  62 Ellmann, Pascal  62. M Weicon Tri Finish Münster 1:05:02 12:08 28:59 23:56
  68  63 Hinderthür, Jannik  63. M TVE Netphen II 1:05:02 13:00 31:15 20:48
  59  64 Radevic, Mario  64. M Tri Team MAXMO Mönchengla 1:05:23 13:47 30:24 21:12
  72  65 Gogrewe, Luc  65. M W + F Münster I 1:05:54 12:51 31:25 21:39
  66  66 Salbach, Daniel  66. M TVE Netphen II 1:06:13 11:36 34:17 20:22
  20  67 Valentin, Mussehl  67. M DLC Aachen II 1:06:49 11:08 29:05 26:37
  67  68 Heitze, Georg  68. M TVE Netphen II 1:09:09 13:23 33:58 21:48
  49  75 ?, ? M Brander SV Tri Team n.a.
  50  75 ?, ? M Brander SV Tri Team n.a.
  51  75 ?, ? M Brander SV Tri Team n.a.
  52  75 ?, ? M Brander SV Tri Team n.a.
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¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯
 1. EJOT Team TV Buschhütten II  35 

 1. Jonas Hoffmann - 55:59
 3. Simon Jung - 56:28
14. Ersen Albayrak - 58:03
17. Daniel Knoepke - 58:13

 2. SSF Bonn II  36 
 2. Simon Nolte - 56:27
 4. Luis Hesemann - 56:54
10. Alex Schmitz - 57:56
20. Lewin Rexin - 58:26

 3. Kölner Triathlon Team 01 III  73 
 6. Sven Eckers - 57:20
 8. Clemens Erdmann - 57:48
15. Kevin Reimuth - 58:04
44. Marco Mühlnikel - 1:00:36
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¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯
 4. Tri Team MAXMO Mönchengladbach     110 

 5. Sven Wies - 57:05
18. Sven Imhoff - 58:17
23. Martin Pejsar - 58:42
64. Mario Radevic - 1:05:23

 5. Triathlon Team Witten II  114 
 7. Marvin Rudnik - 57:35
31. Lars Wenzel - 59:18
33. Norman Thimm - 59:45
43. Hardy Dinklage - 1:00:28

 6. Rückenwind Geckos Dortmund  115 
11. Leon von Zepelin - 57:58
27. Cedric Lambracht - 58:57
35. Lukas Seifert - 59:47
42. Niklas Geißler - 1:00:20

 7. Team Roseversand Bocholter WSV  119 
16. Daniel Heddendorp - 58:07
25. Alexander Janitzki - 58:56
28. Marijn De Jonge - 59:00
50. Andrei Crisan - 1:01:28

 8. TSVE 1890 Bielefeld I  132 
21. Dominic Walch - 58:31
26. Neilan Kempmann - 58:56
37. Raoul Kempmann - 59:55
48. Domitian Ullrich - 1:01:05

 9. PSV Bonn Triathlon I  139 
24. Peter Weier - 58:46
32. Martin Jensen - 59:43
34. Christian Manunzio - 59:45
49. Frank Emde - 1:01:20

10. Weicon Tri Finish Münster III  144 
19. Stefan Günnigmann - 58:22
22. Kolja Milobinski - 58:40
41. Johann Hensel - 1:00:17
62. Pascal Ellmann - 1:05:02

11. 1.Tri-Club Paderborn  149 
12. Jan Neuhaus - 58:01
30. Mario Teune - 59:12
51. Roman Reeschke - 1:01:47
56. Frederik Jaeger - 1:03:20

12. Bayer 05 Uerdingen II  158 
 9. Timo Schaffeld - 57:52
36. Jan Königs - 59:47
54. Moritz Pohl - 1:02:47
59. Elias Kirchhoff - 1:04:22
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¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯
13. W + F Münster I  161 

13. David Wetzel - 58:02
38. Roman Schmeier - 0:59:59
45. Julian Rauß - 1:00:43
65. Luc Gogrewe - 1:05:54

14. DLC Aachen II  196 
29. Nic Böttcher - 59:10
40. Florian Mehring - 1:00:07
60. Tobias Barth - 1:04:48
67. Mussehl Valentin - 1:06:49

15. Team Indeland Eschweiler I  203 
39. Jörg Sittig - 1:00:03
46. Dominik Neumann - 1:00:55
57. Ralf Peters - 1:04:05
61. Francis Rauw - 1:05:00

16. ASV Köln I  213 
47. Frederik Martin - 1:01:03
53. Christoph Steven - 1:02:28
55. Karsten Stichler - 1:03:19
58. Johannes Roecher - 1:04:15

17. TVE Netphen II  249 
52. Jan Böllert - 1:02:07
63. Jannik Hinderthür - 1:05:02
66. Daniel Salbach - 1:06:13
68. Georg Heitze - 1:09:09

18. Brander SV Tri Team  300 
75. ? ? - n.a.
75. ? ? - n.a.
75. ? ? - n.a.
75. ? ? - n.a.
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